EWIC 2010 - 2020

“WOMEN
[SLAMIC
CULTURES

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Volume 4

General Editor Suad Joseph



W=

16
17
18

109.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

EWR&IC

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Colonialism, Education, and Governance
Volume 4

Census Projects: United States (Stephan, Rita)
Colonialism and Imperialism: The French Levant (Landry, Jean-Michel)

Education:

Abdulai)

Education:
Education:
Education:
Education:
Education:
Education:

Colonial and Missionary: Sub-Saharan Africa (lddrisu,

Colonial:
Colonial:
Colonial:

Bengal (Chakraborty, Rachana)
India (Ali, Azra Asghar)

Kazakhstan (Mendikulova, Gulnara)
Colonial: Morocco (Gonzalez, Irene)
Colonial: Sub-Saharan Africa (Decker, Corrie)
India (Samanta, Suchitra)

Education:
Education:
Education:
Education:
Education:
Education:

National Curricula: Indonesia (Parker, Lyn)

North India (Khoja-Moolji, Shenila)

Religious Education: Indonesia (Saenong, Faried)
Women’s Religious: Indonesia (Jackson, Jackson)
Women’s Religious: Pakistan (Riaz, Sanaa)

Women's Religious: African-American Muslims: North

America (Miller, Jesse)
Human Rights: Indonesia (Setiawan, Ken)
Human Rights: Malaysia (Whiting, Amanda)

National and Transnational Security Regimes:

Rachad)

National and Transnational Security Regimes:

Sally)

National and Transnational Security Regimes:

Canada (Antonius,
Indonesia (White,

Israel/Palestine

(Smith, Ron J.)

National and Transnational Security Regimes:

South Asia

(Choudhury, Cyra Akila)

National and Transnational Security Regimes:

United Kingdom

(Hamaz, Sofia)

National and Transnational Security Regimes:

United States of

America (Cainkar, Louise)

Political Parties and Participation: Morocco

Yasmine)

(Berriane,

Political Regimes: Central Asia (Mostowlansky, Till)

Political Regimes: Tajikistan (Zamia, Yusufjonva-Abman)
Political Science (Jamal, Amaney A.)

Public Office: Bangladesh (Chowdhury, Farah Deeba)
Sectarianism and Confessionalism: Middle East (Nucho, Joanne)



